
Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

B.E. IV-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Mechanical Engineering (F1) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

Time/Day 
09.10 - 

10.00 

10.10 - 

11.00 

11.10 - 

12.00 

12.00 - 

13.00 

13.00 - 

13.50 

 

14.00 - 14.50 
15.00 - 

15.50 

 

MON 

 

FPHM 

 

KOM 

 

BDS 
 

 
 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

TD 
BDS Lab(B1)/SS Lab(B2)/ 

FPHM Lab(B3) 

 

TUES 
 

KOM 

 

ES 

 

TD 

 

POM 
BDS Lab(B2)/SS Lab(B3)/ 

FPHM Lab(B1) 

 

WED 

 

POM 

 

TD 

 

FPHM 

 

KOM 
BDS Lab(B3)/SS Lab(B1)/ 

FPHM Lab(B2) 

THU KOM (T)* FPHM TD (T)* BDS FIT INDIA Counseling 

FRI POM ES FPHM (T)* Expert Lecture/Remedial Classes 

* Tutorial Schedule is provided in Page No. 17 
 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

18CS C05 Basics of Data Structures (BDS) Mrs. Kavita Agarwal 9704305615 

18ME C07 Kinematics of Machines (KOM) Mr. K. Gurubrahmam 9491377882 

18ME C08 Thermodynamics (TD) Dr. R. P. Chowdary 9177220635 

18ME C09 Principles of Management (POM) Mr. P. Surender Reddy 9573528222 

18ME C10 Fluid Principles and Hydraulic Machines (FPHM) Mr. D. Ravi 9030222181 

18CE M01 Environmental Science (ES) Dr. P. V. Naga Prapurna 9885256057 

PRACTICALS 

18CS C08 Basics of Data Structures (BDS) Lab Mrs. Kavita Agarwal 9704305615 

18EG C03 Soft Skills (SS) Lab Mr. K. Naveen Kumar 9440911186 

18ME C11 Fluid Principles and Hydraulic Machines (FPHM) Lab Mr. D. Ravi 9030222181 

 

Class / Year Lab Batch - 1 (B1) Lab Batch - 2 (B2) Lab Batch - 3 (B3) 

IV Sem. Mech 

F1 

 

160118736001-15,17-21. (20 No.’s) 
160118736022-41. 

(20 No.’s) 

160118736042-54, 301-307. 

(20 No.’s) 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Mr. P. Surender Reddy 9573528222 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Mr. K. Gurubrahmam 9491377882 

 

 

Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

B.E. IV-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Mechanical Engineering (F15) 

Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

Time/Day 
09.10 - 

10.00 

 

10.10 - 11.00 
11.10 - 

12.00 

12.00 - 

13.00 

13.00 - 

13.50 

 

14.00 - 14.50 
15.00 - 

15.50 

MON FPHM FPHM ES  

 
 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

BDS TD TD 

TUES TD BDS POM FPHM (T)* KOM KOM 

 

WED 

 

ES 
BDS Lab(B1)/SS Lab(B2)/ 

FPHM Lab(B3) 

 

KOM (T)* 
 

POM 
 

TD (T)* 

 

THU 

 

FPHM 
BDS Lab(B2)/SS Lab(B3)/ 

FPHM Lab(B1) 

 

POM 
 

FIT INDIA 
 

Counseling 

 

FRI 

 

KOM 
BDS Lab(B3)/SS Lab(B1)/ 

FPHM Lab(B2) 

 

Expert Lecture/Remedial Classes 

* Tutorial Schedule is provided in Page No. 17 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

18CS C05 Basics of Data Structures (BDS) Mrs. Kavita Agarwal 9704305615 

18ME C07 Kinematics of Machines (KOM) Mr. V. Jaipal Reddy 9966336477 

18ME C08 Thermodynamics (TD) Dr. N. Janardhan 9640697772 

18ME C09 Principles of Management (POM) Dr. B. V. S. Rao 9290545750 

18ME C10 Fluid Principles and Hydraulic Machines (FPHM) Dr. K. Kishor 9492063710 

18CE M01 Environmental Science (ES) Dr. P. V. Naga Prapurna 9885256057 

PRACTICALS 

18CS C08 Basics of Data Structures (BDS) Lab Mrs. Kavita Agarwal 9704305615 

18EG C03 Soft Skills (SS) Lab Dr. Shagufta Parween 9550315302 

18ME C11 Fluid Principles and Hydraulic Machines (FPHM) Lab Dr. K. Kishor 9492063710 

 

Class / Year Lab Batch - 1 Lab Batch - 2 Lab Batch - 3 

IV Sem. Mech F2 160118736061-69,71-78 (17 No.’s) 160118736079-87,89-94,97-98 

(17 No.’s) 

160118736099-112, 308-314 

(18 No.’s) 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Mr. V. Jaipal Reddy 9966336477 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Dr. B. V. S. Rao 9290545750 
 

 

 

 

Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

B.E. IV-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Production Engineering (G) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

Time/Day 
09.10 - 

10.00 

10.10 - 

11.00 

11.10 - 

12.00 

12.00 - 

13.00 

13.00 - 

13.50 

 

14.00 - 14.50 
15.00 - 

15.50 

MON TD (T)* POM MCW 
 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

KOM 
BDS Lab/(B1)MCW 

Lab(B2) 

TUES KOM KOM TD MCW 
BDS Lab(B2)/MCW 

Lab(B1) 

WED MCW TD POM ES Soft Skills Lab 

THU MCW ES POM BDS FIT INDIA Counseling 

FRI KOM (T)* BDS TD Expert Lecture/Remedial Classes 

* Tutorial Schedule is provided in Page No. 17 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

18CS C05 Basics of Data Structures (BDS) Mrs. Sathi Durga Devi 9440698267 

18ME C07 Kinematics of Machines (KOM) Mr. P. Kiran Kumar 9346326852 

18ME C08 Thermodynamics (TD) Dr. V. V. R. Seshagiri rao 9441352367 

18ME C09 Principles of Management (POM) Mr. B. Suryanarayana 9441959924 

18PE C03 Metal Casting and Welding Dr. P. V. R. Ravinder Reddy 9848312096 

18CE M01 Environmental Science (ES) Dr. P. V. Naga Prapurna 9885256057 

PRACTICALS 

18CS C08 Basics of Data Structures (BDS) Lab Mrs. Sathi Durga Devi 9440698267 

18EG C03 Soft Skills (SS) Lab Dr. N. Venu Latha 9491140597 

18PE C04 Metal Casting and Welding Lab Dr. P. V. R. Ravinder Reddy 9848312096 

 

Class / Year Lab Batch - 1 (B1) Lab Batch - 2 (B2) 

IV Sem. Prod. 160118738001-008, 160118738020-27,301-306,160114738056,160116738034, 

 10,12-19 (17 No.’s) 160117738029,39 (18 No.’s) 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Mrs. D. S. Madhuri 9182144720 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Mr. P. Kiran Kumar 9346326852 

 

 

 
Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

B.E. VI-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Mechanical Engineering (F1) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

 

 

 

 

 
Time/Day 

 
09.10 - 10.00 

 
10.10 - 11.00 

 
11.10 - 12.00 

12.00 

-   

13.00 

 
13.00 - 13.50 

 
14.00 - 14.50 

 
15.00 - 15.50 

MON CAD-CAM Lab (B1) / MCMT Lab (B2)/TE Lab (B3) 
 
 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

CAD-CAM MCMT TTM 

TUES PE III MD PE IV CAD-CAM Lab (B2) /MCMT Lab (B3) /TE Lab (B1) 

WED CAD-CAM MD MCMT PE III TTM PE IV 

THU PE III MCMT PE IV MD (T)* MD FIT INDIA 

FRI CAD-CAM Lab (B3) /MCMT Lab (B1) /TE Lab (B2) TTM CAD-CAM Counseling 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

16ME C26 CAD and CAM P. Anjani Devi 9959408547 

16ME C27 Metal Cutting and Machine Tool Engineering (MCMT) Dr. B. V. S. Rao 9290545750 

16ME C28 Thermal Turbo Machines (TTM) Dr. S. Narasimha Kumar 9848349240 

16ME C29 Machine Design (MD) Dr. G. Laxmaiah 9849959218 

PRACTICALS 

16ME C30 CAD and CAM Lab P. Anjani Devi 9959408547 

16ME C31 Metal Cutting and Machine ToolEngineering (MCMT) Lab Dr. B. V. S. Rao 9290545750 

16ME C32 Thermal Engineering (TE) Lab Dr. S. Narasimha Kumar 9848349240 

Professional Elective (PE)-III 

16ME E05 Advanced IC Engines Dr. R. P. Chowdary 9177220635 

16ME E06 Computational Fluid Dynamics Dr. T. Ratna Reddy 9985666778 

16ME E07 Automobile Engineering Mrs. D. S. Madhuri 9182144720 

16PE E10 Digital Manufacturing Dr. G. C. M. Reddy 9392493845 

Professional Elective (PE)-IV 

16ME E08 Heat and Mass Transfer Mrs. Y. Nagini 9885053049 

16ME E09 Object Oriented Programming With C++ Dr. T. Ratna Reddy 9985666778 

16PE E08 Modern Machining and Forming Methods Mrs. K. N. V. Sreedevi 9133683614 

16PE E09 Surface Engineering Mr. V. Jaipal Reddy 9966336477 

 

Class / Year Lab Batch - 1 (B1) Lab Batch - 2 (B2) Lab Batch - 3 (B3) 

VI Sem. F1 160117736001-20,22-23 160117736024-26,28-29,31,33-4 160117736051-54,56-57,60,301-312,1601157360 

 (22 No.’s) 3,45,46,48-50 (22 No.’s) 59,160116736014,45 (22 No.’s) 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : P. Anjani Devi 9959408547 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Dr. S. Narasimha Kumar 9848349240 

 

 

 

Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

 

 

 

 

B.E. VI-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Mechanical Engineering (F2) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

 
Time/Day 

 
09.10 - 10.00 

 
10.10 - 11.00 

 
11.10 - 12.00 

12.00 

-   

13.00 

 
13.00 - 13.50 

 
14.00 - 14.50 

 
15.00 - 15.50 

MON MD (T)* MCMT TTM  

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

CAD-CAM Lab (B1) /MCMT Lab (B2)/TE Lab (B3) 

TUES PE III MCMT PE IV CAD/CAM TTM Counseling 

WED CAD-CAM Lab (B2)/MCMT Lab (B3)/TE Lab (B1) PE III MCMT PE IV 

THU PE III TTM PE IV CAD/CAM MD FIT INDIA 

FRI CAD/CAM MD CAD-CAM Lab (B3)/MCMT Lab (B1)/TE Lab (B2) 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

16ME C26 CAD and CAM Dr. P. Ramalakshmi 9642607766 

16ME C27 Metal Cutting and Machine Tool Engineering (MCMT) V. Sandhya 9701540189 

16ME C28 Thermal Turbo Machines (TTM) Dr.V. V. R. Seshagiri rao 9441352367 

16ME C29 Machine Design (MD) Dr. S. Solomon Raj 9949655133 

PRACTICALS 

16ME C30 CAD and CAM Lab Dr. P. Ramalakshmi 9642607766 

16ME C31 Metal Cutting and Machine ToolEngineering (MCMT) Lab V. Sandhya 9701540189 

 

16ME C32 
 

Thermal Engineering (TE) Lab 
Mr. Narasimha Kulkarni 

& K.N.V.S. Sreedevi 

 

9880992655 

Professional Elective (PE)-III 

16ME E05 Advanced IC Engines Dr. R. P. Chowdary 9177220635 

16ME E06 Computational Fluid Dynamics Dr. T. Ratna Reddy 9985666778 

16ME E07 Automobile Engineering Mrs. D. S. Madhuri 9182144720 

16PE E10 Digital Manufacturing Dr. G. C. M. Reddy 9392493845 

Professional Elective (PE)-IV 

16ME E08 Heat and Mass Transfer Mrs. Y. Nagini 9885053049 

16ME E09 Object Oriented Programming With C++ Dr. T. Ratna Reddy 9985666778 

16PE E08 Modern Machining and Forming Methods Mrs. K. N. V. Sreedevi 9133683614 

16PE E09 Surface Engineering Mr. V. Jaipal Reddy 9966336477 

 

Class / Year Lab Batch - 1 (B1) Lab Batch - 2 (B2) Lab Batch - 3 (B3) 

VI Sem. F2 160117736061-71,73 160117736084-89,91,94-96,98- 160117736112-120,313-317,319-322,324,160114736109, 

 -83 (22 No.’s) 109,111 ( 23 No’s) 160115736109,160116736105,114 (23 No.’s) 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Mr. Narasimha Kulkarni 9880992655 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : V. Sandhya 9701540189 

 

Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

 

 

 

 

B.E. VI-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Production Engineering (G) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

 
Time/Day 

 
09.10 - 10.00 

 
10.10 - 11.00 

 
11.10 - 12.00 

12.00 - 

13.00 

 
13.00 - 13.50 

 
14.00 - 14.50 

 
15.00 - 15.50 

MON PE IV MD  

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

PE III CAD/CAM MTE 

TUES 
CAD-CAM Lab (B1)/MTE Lab (B2)/AM Lab 

(B3) 
MTE PE III MD (T)* 

 

WED 

 

MD 
 

CAD/CAM 
 

PE III 
CAD-CAM Lab (B2)/MTE Lab (B3)/AM Lab 

(B1) 

THU 
CAD-CAM Lab (B3)/MTE Lab (B1)/AM Lab 

(B2) 
AM CAD/CAM FIT INDIA 

FRI PE IV MTE AM AM Counseling 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

16ME C26 CAD and CAM Mrs. Ch. V. Sushma 7396293855 

16PE C06 Machine Tool Engineering (MTE) Dr. Manowar Hussain 8271823853 

16PE C07 Additive Manufacturing (AM) Mr. A. Chandrakanth 8885581855 

16ME C29 Machine Design (MD) Mr.P. Radhakrishna Prasad 9848223473 

PRACTICALS 

16ME C30 CAD and CAM Lab Mrs. Ch. V. Sushma 7396293855 

16PE C08 Machine Tool Engineering (MTE) Lab Dr. Manowar Hussain 8271823853 

16PE C09 Additive Manufacturing (AM) Lab Mr. A. Chandrakanth 8885581855 

Professional Elective (PE)-III 

16ME E07 Automobile Engineering Mr. Ch. Sharath Reddy 9494721947 

Professional Elective (PE)-IV 

16PE E08 Modern Machining and Forming Methods Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 8688955442 

16ME E09 Object Oriented Programming With C++ Dr. T. Ratna Reddy 9985666778 

 

 

Class / Year 
Lab Batch - 1 

(B1) 

 

Lab Batch - 2 (B2) 

 

Lab Batch - 3 (B3) 

 

VI Sem. G 

 

160117738001-3, 

5,7-18 (16 No.’s) 

160117738019,21,24,27, 

30,33,34,35,38,40,41,46, 

47,49,301-302 (16 No.’s) 

1 6 0 1 1 7 7 3 8 3 0 3 - 3 0 4 , 3 0 6 - 3 0 9 , 3 1 1 , 

160114738035,160116738003,5,17,27,35,41,47, 

51 (16 No.’s) 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Dr. Manowar Hussain 8271823853 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Mr. A. Chandrakanth 8885581855 

 

 
Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

B.E. VIII-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Mechanical Engineering (F1) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

 

 

 

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.00 10.10 - 11.00 11.10 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 13.50 14.00 - 14.50 15.00 - 15.50 

MON PE VI OE 1 OE 2 L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

Seminar 

TUES OE 2 PE VI OE 1 Project 

WED OE 1 OE 2 PE VI Project 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

 

 

16ME C39 

 

 

Seminar 

Dr. G. Laxmaiah 9849959218 

Dr. P. Ravinder Reddy 8466997204 

Dr. N. V. Srinivasulu 8919673860 

Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy 9885468253 

16ME C40 Project Dr. G. Laxmaiah 9849959218 

Professional Elective VI (PE VI) 

16ME E15 Power Plant Engineering Mrs. Ch. Indira Priyadarshini 9440701652 

16ME E16 Principles of Entrepreneurship Mr. N. Venkateswara rao 9248161694 

16PE E11 Supply Chain Management Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy 9885468253 

Open Elective I (OE 1) 

16CE O02 Disaster Mitigation and Management Mrs. Aswari Sultana Begum 9866725836 

16IT O02 Principles of IOT Mrs. K. Sugamya 984973938 

16EC O07 System Automation and Control Dr. K. Sai Krishna 9000285206 

16CS O09 Basics of AI Mrs. D. Naga Jyothi 8008023453 

Open Elective II (OE 2) 

16IT O01 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Mrs. B. Veera Jyothi 9618492835 

16PY O01 History of Science and Technology Mr. G. Nataraju 9966678880 

16EE O05 Waste Management Dr. L. Suresh Kumar 9398839104 

16CS O07 Basics of Cyber Security Mrs. E. Kalpana 9989843690 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Mr. N. Venkateswara rao : 9248161694 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Dr. L. Suresh Kumar : 9398839104 
 

 

 

 
 

Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

 

 

 

B.E. VIII-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Mechanical Engineering (F2) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.00 10.10 - 11.00 11.10 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 13.50 14.00 - 14.50 15.00 - 15.50 

MON PE VI OE 1 OE 2 L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

Project 

TUES OE 2 PE VI OE 1 Project 

WED OE 1 OE 2 PE VI Seminar 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

 

 

16ME C39 

 

 

Seminar 

Dr. S. Solomon raj 9949655133 

Dr. P. Ravinder Reddy 8466997204 

Dr. P. V. R. Ravindra Reddy 9848312096 

Dr. V. V. R. Seshagiri rao 9441352367 

16ME C40 Project Dr. S. Solomon raj 9949655133 

Professional Elective VI (PE VI) 

16ME E15 Power Plant Engineering Mrs. Ch. Indira Priyadarshini 9440701652 

16ME E16 Principles of Entrepreneurship Mr. N. Venkateswara rao 9248161694 

16PE E11 Supply Chain Management Dr. P. V. R. Ravindra Reddy 9848312096 

Open Elective I (OE 1) 

16CE O02 Disaster Mitigation and Management Dr. N. R. Dakshina Murthy 9652814862 

16IT O02 Principles of IOT Mrs. K. Sugamya 984973938 

16EC O07 System Automation and Control Dr. K. Sai Krishna 9000285206 

16CS O09 Basics of Artificial Intelligence Mrs. D. Naga Jyothi 8008023453 

Open Elective II (OE 2) 

16IT O01 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Mrs. B. Veera Jyothi 9618492835 

16PY O01 History of Science and Technology Mr. G. Nataraju 9966678880 

16EE O05 Waste Management Mrs. Y. Nagini 9885053049 

16CS O07 Basics of Cyber Security Mrs. E. Kalpana 9989843690 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Mrs. Y. Nagini : 9885053049 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Dr. S. Solomon Raj : 9949655133 

 

 

 

Timetable Incharge Head, MED 



Department of Mechanical Engineering, CBIT(A) 

 

 

 

B.E. VIII-Semester - A.Y. 2019-20: Production Engineering (G) Timetable 

With effective from 30.03.2020 

Time/Day 09.10 - 10.00 10.10 - 11.00 11.10 - 12.00 12.00 - 13.00 13.00 - 13.50 14.00 - 14.50 15.00 - 15.50 

MON PE VI OE 1 OE 2 L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

Project 

TUES OE 2 PE VI OE 1 Seminar 

WED OE 1 OE 2 PE VI Project 

 

Subject Code Name of the Subject Faculty Handling Contact No. 

 

 

16PE C15 

 

 

Seminar 

Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 8688955442 

Dr. P. Ravinder Reddy 8466997204 

Dr. G. Chandramohan Reddy 9392493845 

Dr. R.P. Chowdary 9177220635 

16PE C16 Project Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 8688955442 

Professional Elective VI (PE VI) 

16ME E15 Power Plant Engineering Mrs. Ch. Indira Priyadarshini 9440701652 

16ME E16 Principles of Entrepreneurship Mr. N. Venkateswara rao 9248161694 

16PE E11 Supply Chain Management Dr. P. Prabhakar Reddy 9885468253 

Open Elective I (OE 1) 

16CE O02 Disaster Mitigation and Management Dr. N. R. Dakshina Murthy 9652814862 

16IT O02 Principles of IOT Mrs. K. Sugamya 984973938 

16EC O07 System Automation and Control Dr. K. Sai Krishna 9000285206 

16CS O09 Basics of Artificial Intelligence Mrs. D. Naga Jyothi 8008023453 

Open Elective II (OE 2) 

16IT O01 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Mrs. B. Veera Jyothi 9618492835 

16PY O01 History of Science and Technology Mr. G. Nataraju 9966678880 

16EE O05 Waste Management Dr. L. Suresh Kumar 9398839104 

16CS O07 Basics of Cyber Security Mrs. E. Kalpana 9989843690 

 

Attendance Monitoring Faculty : Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 8688955442 

Class Teacher (coordinator) : Dr. R.P. Chowdary 9177220635 

 

 

 

 
 

Timetable Incharge Head, MED 


